)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 09:44:00 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0526 Concurrent Resolution, By Passailaigue, Ford, McConnell, L.E. Richter, M.T. Rose, G. Smith and Washington
A Concurrent Resolution to request the Department of Transportation to designate and name the Interstate 26 and Meeting
Street Extension Connector at North Charleston, South Carolina, as the "Miner W. Crosby Connector".

02/15/95
02/15/95
02/21/95
02/22/95
02/23/95
02/23/95
05/16/95
05/17/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-8

Adopted, sent to House SJ-17

Introduced HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-7
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-33
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-32

Page 1 of 1



