South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 09:44:00 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0526 Concurrent Resolution, By Passailaigue, Ford, McConnell, L.E. Richter, M.T. Rose, G. Smith and Washington

A Concurrent Resolution to request the Department of Transportation to designate and name the Interstate 26 and Meeting Street Extension Connector at North Charleston, South Carolina, as the "Miner W. Crosby Connector".

02/15/95	Senate	Introduced SJ-11
02/15/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11
02/21/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-8
02/22/95	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-17
02/23/95	House	Introduced HJ-7
02/23/95	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-7
05/16/95	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-33
05/17/95	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-32